LEDVANCE.COM/EN-US
LEDVANCE LUMINAIRE SPECIFICATION DATA
Catalog # Comments
Project
Type
Prepared by
CERTIFICATIONS & LISTINGS
	— cULus listed to UL1598 and

*Only in SC15 and AMB versions 1 of 4
ORDERING GUIDE
STANDARD PRODUCTS
POSTTOP V XXX UNH D 8 XXX XX XX XX X
PRODUCT NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
POSTTOP =
Post Top Luminaire
V = Value Class S130 =
50/80/100/130W
UNH = 120-347V D =
0-10V
Dimmable
8 = ≥ 80 SC2 = 3000/4000/5000K ADJ = Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
WM = Wall/
Pole Mount
CM = Ceiling
Mount
PM = Pendant
Mount
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
GR = Gray
P = Photocell
D = Sensor*
  *All models with a D are LLLC (Luminaire Level Lighting Control)
DarkSky APPROVED PRODUCTS
POSTTOP V XXX UNH D 8 XXX XX XX X
PRODUCT NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION FINISH OPTIONS
POSTTOP =
Post Top Luminaire
V = Value Class S130 =
50/80/100/130W
S050 = 50W
UNH = 120-347V D =
0-10V Dimmable
8 = ≥ 80 SC15 = 1800/2200/2700K
AMB = de-Amber
ADJ = Adjustable T3/T4/T5
T5 = Type 5
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
GR = Gray
P = Photocell
D = Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION WATTAGE (W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE (V) CCT (K) DISTRIBUTION TOTAL LUMENS (LM) LPW BUG RATING FINISH MTO*
DLC ID #
PREMIUM
STANDARD PRODUCTS
66964 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150
B4-U0-G4 (T3/T4)
B4-U0-G2 (T5)
@3000K
Bronze – S-14MKWN
66965 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJBLP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Black – S-14MKWN
66966 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJWHP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 White – S-14MKWN
66967 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJGRP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Gray S-14MKWN
67346 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJWMBZP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Bronze S-14MKWN
67347 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJCMBZP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Bronze S-14MKWN
67348 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJPMBZP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Bronze S-14MKWN
67935 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJWMWHP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 White S-14MKWN
67936 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJCMWHP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 White S-14MKWN
67937 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJPMWHP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 White S-14MKWN
67938 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJWMBLP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Black S-14MKWN
67939 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJCMBLP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Black S-14MKWN
67940 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJPMBLP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Black S-14MKWN
67941 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJWMGRP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Gray S-14MKWN
67942 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJCMGRP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Gray S-14MKWN
67943 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC2ADJPMGRP 50/80/100/130 120-347 3000/4000/5000 T3/T4/T5 7,500/12,000/15,000/19,500 150 Gray S-14MKWN
DarkSky APPROVED PRODUCTS
66968 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC15ADJBZP 50/80/100/130 120-347 1800/2200/2700 T3/T4/T5 6,250/10,000/12,500/16,250 125 B3-U0-G3 (T3)
B4-U0-G4 (T4)
B4-U0-G2 (T5)
@2200K
Bronze – –
66969 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC15ADJBLP 50/80/100/130 120-347 1800/2200/2700 T3/T4/T5 6,250/10,000/12,500/16,250 125 Black – –
66970 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC15ADJWHP 50/80/100/130 120-347 1800/2200/2700 T3/T4/T5 6,250/10,000/12,500/16,250 125 White –
66971 POSTTOPVS130UNHD8SC15ADJGRP 50/80/100/130 120-347 1800/2200/2700 T3/T4/T5 6,250/10,000/12,500/16,250 125 Gray –
67116 POSTTOPV050UNHDAMBT5BZ 50 120-347 de-Amber T5 870 17
B1-U0-G0
Bronze – –
67117 POSTTOPV050UNHDAMBT5BL 50 120-347 de-Amber T5 870 17 Black –
67118 POSTTOPV050UNHDAMBT5WH 50 120-347 de-Amber T5 870 17 White –